VIA
ART-3000
Compact Fanless Embedded
System with VIA Nano™ E
CPU, 2 Gigabit LAN, 2 LVDS,
4 COM, DC-in 7~36V
Embedded Systems
Features

1 x 0.5cc Thermally Conductive
Dispensable Gel in tube syringe
Ordering Information
Part Number System Built-in CPU Description
ART-3000-1N13A3 1.3GHz Nano™ E Fanless Embedded System with 1.3GHz Nano™ E CPU, 1 x VGA, 2 x LVDS, 2 x RS-232/422/485 ,
2 x RS-232, 2 x GigaLAN, 4 x USB DC-in 7~36V
Optional Accessories
External AC-to-DC Adapter and Power Cable
Part Number Description
99G63-020186 AC-to-DC adapter, DC 19V, 90W with Phoenix Power Plug
99G33-02058C Power Cord, 2-pin, 180 cm, USA type
99G33-02057C Power Cord, 2-pin, 180 cm, Europe type
Certificated RAM Module, Flash Disk, and 2.5” Hard Disk Drive
Part Number Description
99G06-010408 2GB DDR2 667MHz, 128Mx8 SDRAM SODIMM, Industrial Grade, for using at environmental temperature up to 50 °C
99G06-010398 1GB DDR2 667MHz, 128Mx8 SDRAM SODIMM, Industrial Grade, for using at environmental temperature up to 50 °C
99G06-010578 2GB DDR2 667MHz, 128M x8 SDRAM SODIMM, Industrial Grade , -40°C ~ 85°C
99G06-010648 1GB DDR2 667MHz, 128M x8 SDRAM SODIMM, Industrial Grade , -40°C ~ 85°C
99G61-060011 1GB Compact Flash Disk, industrial grade, -40 °C ~ 85 °C
99G61-060021 2GB Compact Flash Disk, industrial grade, -40 °C ~ 85 °C
99G61-060031 4GB Compact Flash Disk, industrial grade, -40 °C ~ 85 °C
99G61-020146 250GB, TOSHBIA 2.5" SATA HDD 5400RPM
99G61-020156 320GB, TOSHBIA 2.5" SATA HDD 5400RPM
Embedded OS (Only available for OEM service)
Part Number Description
POS-MEXSLI-ENS01 Windows XP Embedded Standard Image & License For ART-3000 English Version
POS-ME7SLI-ENS01 Windows Embedded Standard 7 Image & License For ART-3000 English Version (Require minimum 4G Compact Flash)